
FirstName LastName Company Address City State Email
Chase Adams KBHB Radio 1612 Junction Avenue Sturgis SD chase@kbhbradio.com

Janet Adkison KMZU Radio 102 North Mason Carrolton MO janeta@kmzu.com

Kyle Bauer KFRM-550 AM 1815 Medowlark Road Clay Center KS kbauer@kfrm.com

Tom Cassidy Ag Radio Network, Inc. 8303 Thompson Road Holland Patent NY agradionet@aol.com

Pam Fretwell Farm Journal Media 1801 Wilmar Orchard Quincy IL pfretwell@farmjournalmedia.com

Meghan Grebner Brownfield Ag News 12932 Dolphins Lane Fishers IN mgrebner@brownfieldnetwork.com

John Griffiths AgDay 54516 Indiana State Route 933 South Bend SD cgriffiths@hotmail.com

Ron Hays Radio Oklahoma Network 7401 N Kelley Oklahoma City OK ron.hays@radiooklahoma.net

Alan Jarand RFD Radio Network 1701 Towanda Bloomington IL ajarand@ilfb.org

Randy Koenen Red River Farm Network 1407 2nd Ave South Grand Forks ND randy@rrfn.com

Troy Leininger KICD-AM & FM P. O. Box 260 Spencer IL tleininger@spencerradiogroup.com

Jeff Nalley Cromwell AG Network 2255 Burton Road Utica KY jeffnalley@earthlink.net

Mark Oppold RFD-TV, LLC 3201 Dickerson Pike Nashville TN mark@rfdtv.com

Leslie Smith Rural Radio Network/ KNEB Radio 1928 E. Portal Place Scotsbluff NE lsmith@kneb.com

Tom Steever Brownfield Ag News 505 Hobbs Road Jefferson City MO tsteever@learfield.com

DeAnna Thomas JMP Radio Group 331 Fulton Street Peoria IL deannathomas@jmpradio.com

Andy Vance Feedstuffs 429 Fallriver Dr. Reynoldsburg OH andy.vance@mac.com

Carrie Vogel WJBC Radio 1211 Windsor Drive Normal IL carrie@wjbc.com

Roger Ward WLDS Radio PO Box 1180 Jacksonville IL wldsfarm@wlds.com

Pam Welch (Jahnke) WTDY/Q106 730 Rayovac Dr. Madison WI wlcropd@aol.com

John Winfield Telesouth Communications, Inc. 6311 Ridgewood Road Jackson MS jwinfield@telesouth.com
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